
KP39.0 SaBeans
At TurnGo On
0 0.8 Begin Ride
0.8 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
1.6 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
2.2 R 1.5 Union Grove Church

Road
3.7 L >.1 Albert Road
3.8 L 0.4 Albert Road
4.2 R >.1 Albert Road
4.3 R 2.1 Dairyland Road
6.3 L 3.5 Dodsons Crossroads
9.8 R 1.1 Keep right
10.8 R 0.6 White Cross Road
11.4 L 2 Wildcat Creek Road
13.5 R 0.5 Old Greensboro Road
14 L 3.2 Collins Mountain Road
17.2 L 1 Crawford Dairy Road
18.2 R 0.4 Chicken Bridge Road
18.5 L 2.8 River Road
21.3 R 0.6 Hamlets Chapel Road
21.9 L 0.3 Oak Hill Road
22.2 R 0.2 Oak Hill Road
22.4 R 0.2 Oak Hill Road
22.6 L 0.3 Manns Chapel Road
23 R 2 Andrews Store Road
25 L 0.2 Granite Mill Boulevard
25.2 R 0.2 Great Ridge Parkway
25.4 S 0.4 Great Ridge Parkway
25.8 R 0.5 Great Ridge Parkway
26.3 S 0.4 Great Ridge Parkway
26.6 R 1 Great Ridge Parkway
27.6 R 0.9 Manns Chapel Rd
28.5 S >.1 Plaza Dr
28.5 S >.1 Make a U-turn
28.6 R >.1 Turn right
28.6 L >.1 Slight left
28.6 R >.1 Turn right
28.7 L >.1 Turn left
28.7 R 0.2 Turn right
28.9 R >.1 Turn right
28.9 L >.1 Turn left
29 L >.1 Turn left toward Plaza Dr
29.1 R >.1 Plaza Dr
29.1 S 1.9 Manns Chapel Rd
31 R 0.2 Poythress Rd
31.2 R 1.3 Turn right to stay on

Poythress Rd
32.5 S 0.5 Meacham Rd
33 L 1.5 Damascus Church Rd
34.5 R 2.3 Jones Ferry Rd
36.8 L 1.4 Old Fayetteville Rd
38.2 R 0.4 Carol St
38.6 L 0.3 James St
38.9 R 0.1 Hillsborough Rd

At TurnGo On
End of Ride


